S&P Dow Jones Indices

A Division of S&P Global



S&P Dow Jones Indices and the Mexican Stock Exchange to launch a new ESG Index to replace the S&P/BMV IPC Sustainable Index

MEXICO CITY, MARCH 4, 2020: S&P Dow Jones Indices ("S&P DJI") and The Mexican Stock Exchange ("BMV") announced today that they will launch a new ESG index for the Mexican market in early April that will give the local and international investor community a new tool based on global ESG principles and scores.

As a result, effective Monday, March 23, 2020, S&P DJI will no longer calculate or rebalance the S&P/BMV IPC Sustainable Index. A more detailed announcement will be forthcoming in the following weeks.

As previously announced, S&P DJI, in association with SAM (a division of S&P Global), one of the world's leaders in sustainable investing and research, became the official score provider for S&P/BMV ESG index products last year.

Should you have questions regarding this notification, please contact Index Services@spglobal.com

ABOUT S&P DOW JONES INDICES

S&P Dow Jones Indices is the largest global resource for essential index-based concepts, data and research, and home to iconic financial market indicators, such as the S&P 500® and the Dow Jones Industrial Average®. More assets are invested in products based on our indices than products based on indices from any other provider in the world. Since Charles Dow invented the first index in 1884, S&P DJI has been innovating and developing indices across the spectrum of asset classes helping to define the way investors measure and trade the markets.

S&P Dow Jones Indices is a division of S&P Global (NYSE: SPGI), which provides essential intelligence for individuals, companies, and governments to make decisions with confidence. For more information, visit: www.spdji.com.

ABOUT BMV GROUP

BMV Group (BMV: BOLSA A) is a public company since 2008 with 125 years of experience, is a fully integrated Exchange Group that trades cash equities, listed derivatives and OTC markets for multiple asset classes, including equities, fixed income and exchange traded funds, as well as custody, clearing and settlement facilities and data products for the local and international financial community. bmv.com.mx.

S&P Dow Jones Indices

A Division of S&P Global



FOR MORE INFORMATION:

S&P Dow Jones IndicesRay McConville
Communications Manager, Americas
+1 (212) 438 1678
raymond.mcconville@spglobal.com

The Mexican Stock Exchange Market Data & Statistics:

Ruben Perera +52 (55) 5342-9950 rperera@grupobmv.com.mx